Datasheet
Stock No.s: 8285690, 8285694, 8285701, 8285704, 8285707, 8285710, 8285713, 8285717,
8285723, 8285726, 8285729, 8285732, 8285735, 8285739, 8285748
ENGLISH
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
IPSL RS Pro 2016
Made in the UK
Accuracy < 0. %± 25 FS BFSL

Nominal Pressure, Gauge, mbar 50 100 250 500 750 1000
Nominal Pressure, Absolute mbar 500 750 1000
Permissible Overpressure mbar 2 bar 2 bar 2 bar 5 bar 5 bar 5 bar
Output Signals and Supply Voltages 43650DIN
Wire system Output Supply Volts Connection Pin No.
2-wire 4-20mA 9-32Vdc +ve Supply Pin 1
-ve Supply Pin 2
Ground Earth pin
3-wire 0.5 - 4.5Vdc ( 9-32 Vdc +ve Supply Pin 1non-ratiometric)
-ve Supply Pin 2
+ve Output Pin 3
Ground Earth Pin
1/4” MaleBSP
Ip65
RS Stock No. Part No. Pressure Range Output
8285707 IPSL-G0050-5 0 - 50mbar G 4-20mA
8285710 IPSL-G0100-5 0 - 100mbar G 4-20mA
8285717 IPSL-G0250-5 0 - 250mbar G 4-20mA
8285729 IPSL-G0500-5 0 - 500mbar G 4-20mA
8285732 IPSL-G0750-5 0 - 750mbar G 4-20mA
8285739 IPSL-G1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G 4-20mA
8285701 IPSL-G0050-D 0 - 50mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285713 IPSL-G0100-D 0 - 100mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285726 IPSL-G0250-D 0 - 250mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285723 IPSL-G0500-D 0 - 500mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285735 IPSL-G0750-D 0 - 750mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285748 IPSL-G1000-D 0 - 1000mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
8285690 IPSL-A0500-5 0 - 500mbar Abs 4-20mA
8285694 IPSL-A0750-5 0 - 750mbar Abs 4-20mA
8285704 IPSL-A1000-5 0 - 1000mbar Abs 4-20mA
IPSL Series - Low Range Industrial Pressure Sensor